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a/ALTITUDE

STELLAR WINE LIST
PAGE

SOMMELIER POUR 1
DOM PERIGNON 2
CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING / ROSE 3
WHITE
AUSTRALIA — AUSTRIA 4
FRANCE — ITALY— NEW ZEALAND — USA 5
RED
AUSTRALIA - FRANCE 6
ITALY --NEW ZEALAND — USA — ARGENTINA — SOUTH AFRICA 7
DESSERT WINE

ITALY — AUSTRALIA 8

All vintages are subjected to changes.
All prices are still subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing government taxes.



CFR-022-NV

PITL-007-NV

WAUS-038-18
WFR-055-20
WNZ-008-20
WITL-069-20
WAUS-088-18

RAUS-065-19
RITL-077-18
RFR-091-15
RNZ-020-20
RAUS-089-19

WTFR-031-20

DAUS-005-15

NV

NV

2018
2020
2021
2020
2018

2019
2018
2015
2020
2019

2020

2015

SOMMELIER POUR

CHAMPAGNE

PERRIER JOUET BRUT

SPARKLING

ZARDETTO PROSECCO BRUT

WHITE

FRANKLAND ESTATE POISON HILL RIESLING
DOMAINE DENIS RACE CHABLIS

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC

LA TUNELLA PINOT GRIGIO

AMELIA PARK CHARDONNAY

RED

TOBRECK WOODCUTTER SHIRAZ
VIGNAMAGGIO CHIANTI DOCG
HAUT-BRION CLARENDELLE ROUGE
BABICH PINOT NOIR

AMELIA PARK TRELLIS CABERNET MERLOT

ROSE

MAISON SAINT AIX

SWEET

TEMPUS TWO PEWTER SERIES
BOTRYTIS SEMILLON

J892

7890

JH95
WESS
WE89

1890

1890
WS90

WE90

RP=Robert Parker - JH=James Halliday - JS=James Suckling - DE=Decanter

WE=Wine Enthusiast - WS=Wine Spectators

All vintages are subjected to changes.
All prices are still subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing government taxes.

Glass
150ml

33

18

23
24
25
23
25

22
20
25
22
24

20

22

Bottle
750ml

160

88

110
118
120
110
118

120
98

120
108
128

105

85



DOM PERIGNON ONLY CREATES VINTAGE WINES. I'T’S AN ABSOLUTE COMMITMENT.

ONLY THE BEST GRAPES OF THE MOST EXCEPTIONAL YEARS. EACH VINTAGE IS
DISTINCTIVE AND EMBODIES THE POWER OF CREATION OF DOM PERIGNON.

AN ACT OF CREATION THAT ELEVATES THE MIND.

BRUT
CFR-047-0 2010 DOM PERIGNON
ROSE
CFR-013-05 2005 DOM PERIGNON ROSE
PRESTIGE CUVEE
CFR-015-93 1993 DOM PERIGNON OENOTHEQUE ROSE
CFR-046-00 2000 DOM PERIGNON P2
MAGNUM
CFR-048-09 2009 1.51t DOM PERIGNON
CFR-012-00 2000 1.51t DOM PERIGNON ROSE
CFR-049-05 2005 1.51t DOM PERIGNON ROSE

All vintages are subjected to changes.
All prices are still subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing government taxes.

480

750

1800
850

1200
1800
1650



CFR-004-02
CFR-005-03

CFR-002-00
CFR-001-03

CFR-009-NV
CFR-044-06
CFR-056-NV

CFR-045-NV
CFR-008-NV
CFR-039-NV

CFR-070-NV

CSPA-004-NV

WFR-024-19
WFEFR-023-19

2002
2003

2000
2003

NV
2006
NV

NV
NV
NV

NV

NV

2019
2017

CHAMPAGNE

VINTAGE

KRUG
KRUG

BLANC DE BLANC

KRUG CLOS DU MESNIL
KRUG CLOS DU MESNIL

ROSE

KRUG

PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE
PONSARDIN VEUVE CLIQUOT

NON VINTAGE

ARMAND DE BRINAC ‘ACE OF SPADE’ BRUT

KRUG GRAND CUVEE
VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN BRUT

MARIE HANZE EAUX BELLE BRUT

SPARKLING WINE

CASTELLBLANC CAVA BRUT

ROSE

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE
BERNE ESPRIT MEDITTERANEE ROSE

All vintages are subjected to changes.

All prices are still subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing government taxes.

Bottle
750ml

650
600

1800
1600

850
540
250

1200
650
170

125

80

80
108



WHITE

AUSTRALIA

MORNINGTON PENINSULA

WAUS-013-17 2017

YARRA VALLEY
WAUS-039-18 2018

MARGARET RIVER
WAUS-053-18 2018

WAUS-041-18 2018
WAUS-051-19 2019

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
WAUS-046-18 2018
WAUS-047-19 2019

ADELAIDE HILLS
WAUS-052-20 2020

CLARE VALLEY
WAUS-048-19 2019

WACHAU
WAUT-002-19 2019

STONIER CHARDONNAY

DOMINIQUE PORTET FONTAINE CHARDONNAY

AMELIA PARK TRELLIS SEMILLON SAUVIGNON
BLANC

PECCAVI CHARDONNAY JH95
LARRY CHERUBINO PEDESTAL CHARDONNAY JHO1
PENFOLDS BIN 311 CHARDONNAY JH95

PENFOLDS KOONUNGA HILLS AUTUMN RIESLING

TEMPUS TWO COPPER SAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON

PETALUMA HANLIN HILL RIESLING

AUSTRIA

DOMANE WACHAU RIESLING SMARAGD ACHLEITEN

All vintages are subjected to changes.
All prices are still subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing government taxes.

Bottle
750ml

125

95

95

125

110

140

80

95

130

130



BURGUNDY
WFR-026-17 2017
WFR-051-16 2016
WFR-033-19 2019
LOIRE VALLEY
WFR-032-16 2016
SAINT EMILLION
WFR-057-16 2016
RHONE VALLEY
WFR-053-16 2016
WFR-054-17 2017
FRIULI
WITL-077-17 2017
VENETO
WITL-070-16 2016
WITL-071-17 2017
SICILY

WITL-073-17 2017
PIEDMONT
WITL-076-20 2020
MARLBOROUGH
WNZ-021-20 2020
SONOMA COAST
WUSA-010-16 2016
WUSA-007-14 2014

FRANCE

LOUIS JADOT MEURSAULT LES TILLETS
LOUIS JADOT CHABLIS BLANCHOT GRAND CRU
DOMAINE BILLAUD SIMON CHABLIS

ALPHONSE MELLOT SANCERRE LES ROMAINS

JOSEPH FAIVERLEY MEURSAULT

M. CHAPOUTIER CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE
"LA BERNADINE" BLANC

M. CHAPOUTIER HERMITAGE
"CHANTE-ALOUOETTE"

ITALY

VIE DI ROMANS CIAMPAGNIS CHARDONNAY

VIE DI ROMANS FLORS DI UIS
SERGIO ZENATO LUGANA RISERVA DOC

TASCA D'ALMERITA CHARDONNAY

CERETTO LANGHE DOC ARNEIS
BLANGE - ORGANIC

NEW ZEALAND

GIESEN SAUVIGNON BLANC

UNITED STATES

BUENA VISTA CARNEROS CHARDONNAY

RPI1

RP95

WS94

RP94

RP92
WS90

7592

7590

WE89

JOSEPH PHELPS FREESTONE VINEYARD CHARDONNAY

All vintages are subjected to changes.

All prices are still subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing government taxes.

Bottle
750ml

220
250
130

180

210

170

228

130

168

145

150

120

90

138
170



COONAWARRA
RAUS-053-17 2017
RAUS-039-08 2008

MCLAREN VALE
RAUS-058-17 2017
RAUS-060-18 2018

BAROSSA
RAUS-066-18 2018

PENLEY ESTATE TOLMER CABERNET SAUVIGNON
PARKER ESTATE FIRST GROWTH CABERNET

SC PANNELL GRENACHE SHIRAZ TOURIGA
OX HARDY SLATE FERMENTED SHIRAZ

RED

AUSTRALIA

POWELL & SON SHIRAZ

TASMANIA-COAL RIVER
STARGAZER PINOT NOIR

RAUS-063-19 2019

ST JULIEN
RFR-018-14 2014

ST EMILLION
RFR-079-13 2013

BANDOL

RFR-022-00 2000
RIFR-039-01 2001
RFR-026-03 2003

COTE DE BEAUNE
RFR-093-16 2016

COTE DE NUITS
RFR-074-16 2016

REFR-094-14 2014

RHONE
RFR-072-14 2014
RFR-095-13 2013

RFR-032-13 2013

1.51t

FRANCE

CHATEAU BEYCHEVELLE

CHATEAU GRAND BARRAIL

CHIE&TEAU DE PIBARNON
CHATEAU DE PIBARNON
CHATEAU DE PIBARNON

Bottle
750ml

1593 145
JH96/97 240

110
180

128

JH93 170

Bottle
750ml

380

150

350
270
300

REMOISSENET PERE & FILS SAVIGNY LES BEAUNE

PREMIER CRU

FAIVELEY GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN Tler

CRU LES CAZETIER

LOUIS JADOT VOSNE-ROMANEE 1Ter CRU

LES BEAUX MONTS

E.GUIGAL COTE-ROTIE BRUNE ET BLONDE
M. CHAPOUTIER ERMITAGE
"LE PAVILLON" ROUGE

FRANCE - Magnum

CHATEAU FLEUR CARDINALE GRAND CRU

All vintages are subjected to changes.
All prices are still subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing government taxes.

210

RPI1 270

RPY%4 350

RP92 210

RP98+ 450

480



TUSCANY
RITL-083-17 2017

VENETO
RITL-164-15 2015

RITL-165-15 2015

PIEDMONT

RITL-115-17 2017
RITL-166-17 2017
RITL-167-17 2017

SICILY
RITL-103-17 2017
RITL-168-15 2015

HAWKE’S BAY
RNZ-019-18 2018

MARLBOROUGH
RNZ-018-19 2019

NAPA VALLEY
RUSA-025-15 2015

MENDOZA
RARG-002-18 2018
RARG-012-18 2018

STELLENBOSCH
RSA-002-18 2018
RSA-005-15 2015

ITALY

TENUTA SAN GUIDO SASSICAIA BOLGHERI

ZENATO AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA DOC
CLASSICO RISERVA "SERGIO ZENATO"

CESARI IL BOSCO AMARONE DELLA
VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO DOCG

LA SPINETTA BORDINI BARBARESCO DOCG
CERETTO BARBARESCO DOCG
CONTERNO FANTINO GINESTRINO

CERASUOLO DI VITTORIA CLASSICO — COS
TASCA D'ALMERITA ROSSO DEL CONTE

NEW ZEALAND

LUNA ESTATE ‘ECLIPSE’ PINOT NOIR

GREYWACKE PINOT NOIR

UNITED STATES

DOMINUS CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ARGENTINA

TERRAZAS RESERVA MALBEC
TERRAZAZ GRAND MALBEC

SOUTH AFRICA

KANONKOP PAUL SAUER
ANWILKA

All vintages are subjected to changes.

All prices are still subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing government taxes.

RP97

7599

RPY94

7593
RP91

1596

RP91

7595

RP100

WS92

Bottle
750ml

450

300

200

185
190
150

120
190

128

135

650

110
130

150
145



PIEDMONT
DITL-016-17 2017

HUNTER VALLEY
DAUS-005-15 2015
DAUS-006-17 2017

SAUTERNES
DAUS-005-13 2013

DESSERT WINES

ITALY
CERETTO MOSCATO D’ASTI DOCG

AUSTRALIA

TEMPUS TWO BOTRYTIS SEMILLION (250ML)
DE BORTOLI NOBLE ONE (375ML)

FRANCE

CHATEAU RIEUSSEC (375ML)

All vintages are subjected to changes.
All prices are still subjected to 10% service charge & prevailing government taxes.

Bottle
750ml

88

85
80

85



